CDAFG 2011-2012 season

Date: February 15, 2014

Host Club: JAZZ

Location: JAZZ

Week 6 Club Results

Club
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC

JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ
JAZZ

SBF

SDTC
SDTC
SDTC
SDTC

T2TQ
T2TQ
T2TQ
T2TQ
T2TQ

Handler

Trisha Stall
Sheila Mahoney
Wendy Carey
Royce Moeske
Gary Guyon

Robert Domfort
Joan Healey
Lisa Fogarty
Anna Schrom
Judy Johnson

Jennifer Wiesen
Donna Mowrey
Olivia Mowrey
Kathy Monaghan
Cassi Isachsen
Judy Shannon
Amanda Fortman
Barbara Cook
Andy Shannon
Sherry Pederquist
Marie Barnum
Mitch Mowrey
Sandra Haber
Susan Edwards
Dan Smith

Hanna Fushihara

Ann Benjamin
Jodi Pangman

Mary Grace Von Calio

Rhonda Hermance

Tom Fish

Jean Thorkildsen
Dottie Piroha
Laurie Kurtzman
Nancy Oliver

Dog
Jart
Lena
Nana
Penny
Quincy

Arthur
Brooke
Ray Ray
The Dude
ZsaZsa

Cajun
Jasper
Joey
Katlen
Lightning
Louie
Moxie
0]2]
Peanut
Rambo
Sage
Scout
Tanna
Titan
William

Derek

Pixie
Raini
Shadow
Trill

Geoffrey
Gracie
Liesl
Logan
Savannah

Standard Club

Points

45
0
45
0
0
18

50
45
6
0
40
28

50
45
50
26

0
45
0
0
45
50
50

41
0
40

0
0

50
45
41

0
34

28
38
50
45
25
37

Game Club

Points

25
25
25
0
0
15

35
20
35
15
36
28

0
0
28
23
25
0

0
0
40
20
31
31
18
0
20

0
0

15
35
36

0
22

40
30
15
15
36
27

33

56

60

56

64



